
Reg. Form 

No.

College 

Roll No.
Student's Name Father's Name

Core 

Subject 

1

Core 

Subject 

2

Minor 

Subject
SEC 1 SEC 2 SEC 3 CVAC AEC IDC 1 IDC 2 IDC 3

5610496 20250259 ADIL  HOSSAIN AINUL HOSSAIN MEDC MPLS MHIS MEDC MPLS MHIS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610341 20250104 ADIL  MOLLICK JAHIR ABBAS MOLLICK MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610312 20250075 AFIA SAHANA KHATUN ALAMIN MOLLA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610386 20250149 AFREEN  KHATOON SK FARID ALI MPHI MBGN MEDC MPHI MBGN MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610263 20250026 AFROJ  SULTANA

MUJIBAR RAHAMAN 

MALLICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610254 20250017 AFROJA  KHATUN SK ANSAR ALI MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610405 20250168 AFSANA  KHATUN ALAUDDIN KHAN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610456 20250219 AFSANA  KHATUN SK MAIDUL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610267 20250030 AFSHANA  PARVIN SK ATIYAR RAHAMAN MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610552 20250315 AFSONA  KHATUN SK MOHAMMAD AJIJ MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610335 20250098 AKASH  MONDAL JAYANTA MONDAL MHIS MPLS MECO MHIS MPLS MECO VIKS ALEN SAND SOCD PHID

5610243 20250006 AKBAR  ALI MOKTAR AHMAD MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610464 20250227 ALAMIN  MALLICK SAHANAWAJ MALLICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610275 20250038 ALEKSHYA  NASKAR RABIN NASKAR MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610443 20250206 ALINA  NASRIN SK ABBASUDDIN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610347 20250110 ANANYA  JANA ANIL JANA MHIS MBGN MPLS MHIS MBGN MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD PHID

Budge  Budge College

Registration Form No, College Roll No, and Subjects of BA/BSc. MDC, Sem -I, 2025-26
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5610248 20250011 ANIKA  KHATUN SK AZIZUR RAHAMAN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610555 20250318 ANIKET  BHOWMICK PRIYANATH BHOWMICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610409 20250172 ANISA  KHATUN AMANULLA MONDAL MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610362 20250125 ANKAN  CHAKRABORTY AMAR CHAKRABORTY MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610565 20250328 ANKIT  SHAW KARTIK SHAW MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610581 20250344 ANKITA  DAS RANJIT DAS MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610340 20250103 ANKITA  GUPTA SURENDRA NATH GUPTA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610334 20250097 ANKITA  HALDER ARUNODAY HALDER MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610551 20250314 ANKITA  PRAMANICK KABIR PRAMANICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610308 20250071 ANKITA  TELAI PRABIR TELAI MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610473 20250236 ANNESHA  ADAK AYAN ADAK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610328 20250091 ANNESHA  PATRA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610502 20250265 ANWESHA  CHAKRABORTY ARINDAM CHAKRABORTY MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610306 20250069 APURBA  BHOWMICK SURAJIT BHOUMICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610252 20250015 APURBA  MONDAL DUDH KUMAR MONDAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610520 20250283

ARGHYADEEP  

CHAKRABORTY SWAPAN CHAKRABORTY MGEO MPLS MHIS MGEO MPLS MHIS VIKS ALEN SAND SOCD EGND
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5610545 20250308 ARIF  MOLLICK RAHIM MOLLICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610382 20250145 ARIFA  KHATUN SK BORHAN MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610265 20250028 ARKA  HAZRA SAJAL HAZRA MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610273 20250036 ARNAB  MONDAL ASTOM MONDAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610463 20250226 ARPITA  DAS ASHOK DAS MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610253 20250016 ARPITA  PAUL ARABINDA PAUL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610295 20250058 ARPRINCE  HALDER FIROJ RAHAMAN HALDER MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610460 20250223 ARUNIMA  MONDAL BIREN MONDAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610368 20250131 ASHIFA  KHATOON MD NUR NABI LASKAR MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD SAND

5610450 20250213 ASIFA  KHATUN SK DEIYAN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610436 20250199 ATANU  GHANTI PALTU GHANTI MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610542 20250305 ATTRICK  SANPUI BASUDEV SANPUI MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD SAND

5610247 20250010 AVIRUP  GHOSH SHYAMAL GHOSH MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610329 20250092 AVOY  DAS HIRALAL DAS MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610599 20250362 AYAN  ALAM AFTAB ALAM MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610403 20250166 AYAN  SHAW SHIB SANKAR SHAW MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610553 20250316 AYUSH  SHAW UTTAM SHAW MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND
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5610483 20250246 BANI  KHATUN BABAN ALI MONDAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610417 20250180 BHAIRAB  BAR KALI BAR MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610504 20250267 BHASKAR  ADAK ALOKE ADAK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610576 20250339 BHUBAN  GHOSAL BIMAN GHOSAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610620 20250410 BIJOY  MAKHAL ANUP MAKHAL MMTH MPHS MCEM MMTH MPHS MCEM VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD PHSD

5610415 20250178 BILKIS  KHATUN DAULAT GAYEN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610574 20250337 BILKISH  PARVIN MOHIDUL LASAKAR MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610583 20250346 BISAL  SARDAR DIPAK SARDAR MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610466 20250229 BITISHA  BAIDYA GUNADHAR BAIDYA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610618 20250408 CAMELLIA  BERA PARTHA PRATIM BERA MZOO MBOT MCEM MZOO MBOT MCEM VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD FNTD

5610381 20250144 CHAITRI  DAS UTPAL DAS MHIS MBGN MPLS MHIS MBGN MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610285 20250048 CHIROSREE  DEY ARUN KUMAR DEY MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610314 20250077 DEBARUPA  MONDAL MONOHAR MONDAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN SAND LISD PHID

5610278 20250041 DEBOJIT  SANTRA SUROJIT SANTRA MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610539 20250302 DEBOTRI  MONDAL TARUN KUMAR MONDAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610604 20250649 DEENA LAILA HASANUL AMIN MOLLA MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610617 20250407 DHIMAN  SINGHA SUBODH SINGHA MMTH MPHS MCEM MMTH MPHS MCEM VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD FNTD
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5610516 20250279 DIYA  DAS PRABIR DAS MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS ALEN SAND LISD EGND

5610339 20250102 FAIZAN  AHMED FARID AHMED MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610597 20250360 FARHAN  ANSARI AZIZ ANSARI MEDC MPLS MHIS MEDC MPLS MHIS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610529 20250292 FARHINA  KHATUN JIYAUDDIN MOLLA MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610566 20250329 FARJANA  NASRIN SK FARHAD MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610384 20250147 FERDAUS  SK SK RAMJAN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610505 20250268 GOLAPSA  KHATUN MOKSEDUL MOLLA MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610554 20250317 GOPAL  RUIDAS RAM RUIDAS MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610359 20250122 HABIBA  KHATUN SK HASIBUR RAHAMAN MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610373 20250136 HADISA  KHATUN SK HEDAITULLA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610579 20250342 HAMIM HOSSAIN MOLLA HASIBUL MOLLA MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610388 20250151 IMRAN ALI MOLLA RIJAUL KARIM MOLLA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610270 20250033 INAJ  PARVIN SKIQUBAL GIR HOSSAIN MGEO MHIS MPLS MGEO MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN SAND SOCD PHID

5610506 20250269 INSANA  PARVIN INNAT MALLICK MHIS MPLS MPHI MHIS MPLS MPHI VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD SAND

5610609 20250654 IRFAN HAQUE MALLICK SAIFUL MALLICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610534 20250297 ISHA HAQUE MOLLICK AFTAB UDDIN MOLLICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610302 20250065 ISHITA  NEHA SK BABLU MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD EGND
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5610550 20250313 JAHIRA  KHATUN SK MAHIBUB MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610324 20250087 JASMIN  KHATUN SHAHANAWAZ MOLLICK MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610259 20250022 JASMINA  KHATUN HATEM SEKH MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610402 20250165 JEET  MONDAL SAMIR KUMAR MONDAL MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610277 20250040 JESAN  MOLLA SARFARAJ MOLLA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610517 20250280 JESMIN  KHATUN BALLAL MONDAL MEDC MPLS MHIS MEDC MPLS MHIS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610507 20250270 JINIYA  MOLLICK MATIAR RAHAMAN MOLLICK MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610498 20250261 JOYITA  NASKAR RABIN NASKAR MEDC MBGN MPHI MEDC MBGN MPHI VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610568 20250331 JULAIKA  KHATUN MOMTAJUL JAMADAR MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610286 20250049 KABIRUDDIN  MOLLICK ABDUL RAHAMAN MOLLICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610454 20250217 KHADIJA  KHATUN SK ISHLAM ALI MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610427 20250190 KHANDAKAR ABU TALEB KHONDAKAR SIRAJUL HAQUE MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610571 20250334 KOUSHIK  PRAMANIK KANAI PRAMANIK MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610365 20250128 KOWSHIK  SHAW GOPAL SHAW MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610361 20250124 KOYALI  HALDER SANTU HALDER MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610337 20250100 KOYEL  DAS SITESH KUMAR DAS MHIS MBGN MPLS MHIS MBGN MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD PHID
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5610447 20250210 KOYEL  DAS DEBASHIS DAS MHIS MPLS MPHI MHIS MPLS MPHI VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610244 20250007 KOYEL  MONDAL BIPLAB KUMAR MONDAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610429 20250192 KOYEL  PANDEY BASUDEB PANDEY MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610511 20250274 KRISHNENDU  SARKAR BABU SARKAR MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610557 20250320 KUNAL  KARMAKAR ARUN KARMAKAR MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610393 20250156 KUSHAL  SARDAR DIPAK KUMAR SARDAR MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610323 20250086 LABANI  NASKAR SUNIL NASKAR MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610356 20250119 LISA  MONDAL PULAK MONDAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610493 20250256 LIZA  PARVEEN ABUL NASIM MONDAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN SAND SOCD PHID

5610246 20250009 MADHUMITA  SHAW RABIN SHAW MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610543 20250306 MAGHNA  PAL SHIBU PAUL MPHI MEDC MBGN MPHI MEDC MBGN VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610631 20250674 MAHAMMAD RAMIZ SK RAHMATULLAH MZOO MBOT MCEM MZOO MBOT MCEM VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD FNTD

5610548 20250311 MAHTAB HOSSAIN MOLLA MD NAJIR HOSSAIN MOLLA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610327 20250090 MAIMUNA  KHATUN SK MAHAMMAD ALI MEDC MPLS MHIS MEDC MPLS MHIS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610430 20250193 MAMONI  NASKAR TAPAN NASKAR MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610478 20250241 MAMPI  MANNA SANKAR MANNA MPHI MBGN MEDC MPHI MBGN MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND
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5610522 20250285 MANDIRA  BAG SIDDHESWAR BAG MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610374 20250137 MANISH KUMAR SHAW CHANDAN SHAW MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610558 20250321 MANJUR ALAM KHAN MATIUR RAHAMAN KHAN MGEO MPLS MHIS MGEO MPLS MHIS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610608 20250653 MASUM MALLICK MANU MALLICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610411 20250174 MAUSAM  DAS MINTU DAS MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610598 20250361 MD  IRFAN MOKTAR AHMED MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610376 20250139 MD IJAJ MOLLA ISRAFIL MOLLA MPHI MEDC MBGN MPHI MEDC MBGN VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610304 20250067 MD MARUF HOSSAIN MD MORTAJA HOSSAIN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610276 20250039 MD MOJADDID ALI SK ISMAIL ALI MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610607 20250652 MD SAJID ABDUL MALEK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610369 20250132 MD SAJID MONDAL ARIF HOSSAIN MONDAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610326 20250089 MD SK KIEAD SK ABUL KALAM MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN SAND SOCD PHID

5610500 20250263 MD TANSIFUDDIN MALI MD TOFSIRUDDIN MALI MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610521 20250284 MEGHA  JANA PURNA JANA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610482 20250245 MEHERUN NESHA KHATUN NUR MOHAMMAD MOLLA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610614 20250659 MEHTERAJ KAZI SAIDUL KAZI MPHI MHIS MPLS MPHI MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND
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5610423 20250186 MINAJ  MOLLICK HEDAYET MOLLICK MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610457 20250220 MITA  MALICK RABIN MALICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610499 20250262 MODHURIMA  DAS TAPAN DAS MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610408 20250171 MOHIMA  MONDAL TAPAN MONDAL MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610561 20250324 MOMTAHINA  KHATUN SK ASLAM MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610512 20250275 MONALISA  KHATUN SK RIYAJUL HAQUE MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610261 20250024 MONIKA  NASRIN NASIRUDDIN SANFUI MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610413 20250176 MORIAM  KHATUN SK SAHA KALAM MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610322 20250085 MRIGANKA  PARAMANICK GOPAL PARAMANICK MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610433 20250196 MUMTARIN  AKHTER MD MUNIF AKHTER MOLLICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610458 20250221 MUSKAN  KHATUN RAIHAN MOLLA MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610575 20250338 NAJIA  KHATUN NABIR ALI BAKSHI MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610299 20250062 NAJIBUL ISLAM MOLLICK HAMIM HASSAN MOLLICK MGEO MPLS MHIS MGEO MPLS MHIS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610416 20250179 NAJIHA  PARVIN SK NAZIR HOSSAIN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610449 20250212 NARGIS  KHAN NAZIR KHAN MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610437 20250200 NARGIS  KHATUN KHALIL MALLICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND
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5610371 20250134 NARGISH  PARVIN SK MOKARAM HOSSAIN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610475 20250238 NASRIN  KHATUN NURUL MOIN KHAN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610344 20250107 NASRIN  PARVIN SK NAJIBUR RAHAMAN MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610283 20250046 NASRINA  KHATUN MUJIBAR KHAN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610480 20250243 NASRINA  YEASMIN SK MOSIHUR RAHAMAN MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610605 20250650 NAWAJISH KHATUN SK NURUL HAQUE MEDC MPLS MHIS MEDC MPLS MHIS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610256 20250019 NAZIYA  KHATOON SEKH SAFIUDDIN MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610465 20250228 NEHA  GHOSH UTPAL GHOSH MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610363 20250126 NEHA  KHATUN ABBASUDDIN MALLICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610379 20250142 NEHA  KHATUN AMIRUL MOLLA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610290 20250053 NELADRI  NASKAR JAYANTA KUMAR NASKAR MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610439 20250202 NIKITA  SARDAR SUJAN SARDAR MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610305 20250068 NILIMESH  MAL PRASHANTA MAL MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610578 20250341 NISHA  CHAKRABORTY DULAL CHAKRABORTY MEDC MBGN MPHI MEDC MBGN MPHI VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610486 20250249 NISTHA  MALIK RAMEN MALIK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610279 20250042 NOWSHIN  PARVIN SK NAZIR HOSSAIN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610471 20250234 PALLABI  MAITY SUKUMAR MAITY MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND
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5610513 20250276 PAYEL  GHORUI BISWAJIT GHORUI MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610390 20250153 PAYEL  JANA ASIT JANA MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610366 20250129 PAYEL  KUNTI PALASH KUNTI MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610354 20250117 PINAK  DAS SANJAY DAS MPHI MBGN MEDC MPHI MBGN MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610271 20250034 PINKI  SARDAR BISHU SARDAR MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610570 20250333 POULAMI  MUKHERJEE BARUN MUKHERJEE MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610573 20250336 PRAGATI  KARAN PRABHAT KARAN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610622 20250412 PRITHA  HALDER RAMEN HALDER MMTH MPHS MCEM MMTH MPHS MCEM VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD PHSD

5610346 20250109 PRITHA  MAL BISWANATH MAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610294 20250057 PRITHWISH  DAS DILIP DAS MHIS MPLS MGEO MHIS MPLS MGEO VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610495 20250258 PRITI  PATRA PINTU PATRA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610615 20250405 PRIYA  SINGH DHIRAJ SINGH MBOT MZOO MCEM MBOT MZOO MCEM VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD FNTD

5610524 20250287 PRIYANSHA  MONDAL PANKAJ MONDAL MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610399 20250162 PUJA  KEDIA JAI PRAKASH KEDIA MEDC MPLS MHIS MEDC MPLS MHIS VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610472 20250235 PULAK  DHALI KAMAL DHALI MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610595 20250358 PURBA  BHUIYA GOUTAM BHUIYA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610431 20250194 RABIUL  MOLLA AKRAM HOSSIAN MOLLA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND
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5610481 20250244 RAHISHA  KHATUN SAGIR HOSSAIN MOLLICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610536 20250299 RAHUL  NASKAR SUSANTA NASKAR MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS ALEN SAND LISD EGND

5610492 20250255 RAI  BERA SAMIR BERA MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610625 20250415 RAJASHREE  PRAMANICK PRITHWIRAJ PRAMANICK MZOO MBOT MCEM MZOO MBOT MCEM VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD FNTD

5610489 20250252 RAJDEEP  DAS DEBASISH DAS MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610421 20250184 RAJDEEP  DUTTA SANDIP DUTTA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN SAND SOCD PHID

5610538 20250301 RAJESH KUMAR ROY SWAPAN KUMAR ROY MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610501 20250264 RAJIB  MAHATO KRISHNA MAHATO MEDC MPLS MHIS MEDC MPLS MHIS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610593 20250356 RANISH  PANDIT TAPAN PANDIT MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610378 20250141 RANIT  DAS PALASH DAS MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610293 20250056 RASHI  PATRA PRABIR PATRA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610515 20250278 RATNA  MAHATO SAMBHU MAHATO MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN SAND SOCD PHID

5610616 20250406 RATUL  NATH TAPAS KUMAR NATH MZOO MBOT MCEM MZOO MBOT MCEM VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD FNTD

5610298 20250061 RAYAN  ADHIKARY SWAPAN ADHIKARY MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610288 20250051 RAYNA  KHATUN SK IMTIAZ ALI MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610461 20250224 REBEKA  KHATUN RABIYAL MOLLICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610470 20250233 REETU  SAMANTA BAPPA SAMANTA MPHI MHIS MPLS MPHI MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN SAND LISD EGND
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5610250 20250013 REHNUMA  PARVIN SUKUR KHAN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610397 20250160 RENUKA  MALLICK RAFIZ MALLICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610258 20250021 RESHMA  KHATUN SAHAJAMAL SHAH MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610587 20250350 RETOVAS  KHARA NABIN KHARA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610477 20250240 RIEA  MITRA ALOK MITRA MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610547 20250310 RIMA  KHATUN SK HABIB MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610307 20250070 RIMA  MALIK ARUN MALIK MGEO MPLS MHIS MGEO MPLS MHIS VIKS ALEN SAND SOCD EGND

5610318 20250081 RIMPA  KHATUN SK LUTFAR JAMADAR MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610606 20250651 RITIKA ROY RAKESH ROY MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610527 20250290 RIYA  PARVIN SK MUSTAKIN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610438 20250201 RIYANKA  DAS BHADRESWAR DAS MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610364 20250127 ROHIT  BARIYAL TAPAN BARIYAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610564 20250327 ROJNI  KHATUN RAHAMAN ALI MOLLA MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610432 20250195 RONAK  DOLUI TUTAN DOLUI MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN SAND SOCD PHID

5610484 20250247 RONI  MONDAL AJIT MONDAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610596 20250359 RUCHIRA  HAZRA NILOTPAL HAZRA MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610525 20250288 RUDRANIL  SARDAR RUDRANIL SARDAR MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN SAND LISD PHID
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5610610 20250655 RUKHSAD KHATUN SK ABDUL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610419 20250182 RUKSA  KHATUN SK SAHAJAMAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610508 20250271 RUKSA  KHATUN GOLAM RASUL KHAN MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610603 20250366 RUKSANA  KHATUN RAFIQUE MOLLICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610491 20250254 RUPAM  ADAK PULAK ADAK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610387 20250150 RUPAM  MANNA TAPAN MANNA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610391 20250154 RUPAM  SANTRA ARUP SANTRA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610589 20250352 RUPSHA  SADHUKHAN RAJIB SADHUKHAN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610452 20250215 SABANA  KHATUN MD AKSAR MEDC MBGN MSAN MEDC MBGN MSAN VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610518 20250281 SABANA  KHATUN NASIR JAMADAR MEDC MPLS MHIS MEDC MPLS MHIS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610401 20250164 SABBO  PERVEEN SK ASGAR MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610425 20250188 SABUJ  MONDAL ANUPAM MONDAL MHIS MBGN MPLS MHIS MBGN MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610537 20250300 SADIYA  KHATUN SAIFUL KHAN MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610394 20250157 SAGAR  MONDAL UTTAM MONDAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610462 20250225 SAHEBA  KHATUN SK SAIYED ALI MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610422 20250185 SAHID  MALLICK IDRISH MALLICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610389 20250152 SAHINA  KHATUN SK AZIM MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID
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5610476 20250239 SAHINOOR  MALLICK SUBID MALLICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610428 20250191 SAIFA  PARVEEN SK ATIAR RAHAMAN MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610319 20250082 SAIKAT  CHAKRABORTY PINTU CHAKRABORTY MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610426 20250189 SAINAJ  PARVIN SK SABIR ALI MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610441 20250204 SAINAZ  KHATUN SK SAHABUDDIN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610370 20250133 SAJAL  MONDAL RABIN MONDAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610440 20250203 SALMA  KHATUN MD SAIFUDDIN MOLLICK MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610469 20250232 SAMAPTI  RAY TUSHAR RAY MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610577 20250340 SAMIM  MOLLA IMRAN ALI MOLLA MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610274 20250037 SAMIRA  HUSSAIN SK ASAD HOSSAIN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610624 20250414 SAMIRA  KHATUN SK RAFICK ALI MZOO MBOT MCEM MZOO MBOT MCEM VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD FNTD

5610514 20250277 SANCHITA  PAUL PRAFULLA PAUL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610601 20250364 SANIA  KHATUN SK MAMTAJ ALI MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610316 20250079 SANIA PARVEEN KHATOON SK HAFIJUL MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610281 20250044 SANJANA  SHAW DILIP SHAW MEDC MPLS MHIS MEDC MPLS MHIS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610330 20250093 SANJIDA  PARVIN NURUL ISLAM KHAN MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID
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5610530 20250293 SANJU  DAS BASUDEB DAS MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610434 20250197 SANTANU  DAS NISHITH DAS MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN SAND SOCD PHID

5610549 20250312 SAPTAM  MONDAL BIPLAB MONDAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610348 20250111 SARIFA  KHATUN HAJIBUR RAHAMAN MOLLICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610255 20250018 SARIKA  KHATUN SK NAJRUL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610287 20250050 SARMISTHA  BAG SHYAMAL BAG MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610613 20250658 SATHI MONDAL DILIP KUMAR MONDAL MPHI MEDC MBGN MPHI MEDC MBGN VIKS ALEN SAND SOCD EGND

5610343 20250106 SAYAN  KHANRA SAROJ KHANRA MHIS MPLS MECO MHIS MPLS MECO VIKS LBEN SAND SOCD PHID

5610414 20250177 SAYAN  SARDAR PROBADH SARDAR MHIS MBGN MPLS MHIS MBGN MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610541 20250304 SAYANDEEP  PRAMANICK RABIN PRAMANICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610630 20250673 SAYANI MONDAL

LATE GOPAL CHANDRA 

MONDAL MZOO MBOT MCEM MZOO MBOT MCEM VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD PHSD

5610591 20250354 SEKH  ATAUL SEKH MOKTAR ALI MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610398 20250161 SEKH  ROHIT SEKH HABIB MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610582 20250345 SEKH ASIF ALI SEKH AKRAM ALI MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610628 20250418 SEKH JISHAN AL KAIF SK TOUFIQUE ALAM MZOO MBOT MCEM MZOO MBOT MCEM VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD FNTD

5610594 20250357 SHAMA  ARA MD KAIYUM MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD EGND
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5610269 20250032 SHAMA  PARVEEN SHAMIM AKTAR MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610345 20250108 SHANU  KHATUN SK SANHAJ MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610572 20250335 SHAYANJIT  MAITY SUJIT MAITY MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610621 20250411 SHAYANTI  BAG SOMENATH BAG MZOO MBOT MCEM MZOO MBOT MCEM VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD FNTD

5610262 20250025 SHILPA  HAZRA ALOKE HAZRA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610562 20250325 SHRESTHA  GHOSH PRASANTA GHOSH MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610526 20250289 SHREYA  DAS PARTHASARATHI DAS MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610487 20250250 SHREYA  MUKHERJEE ALOK MUKHERJEE MEDC MPLS MHIS MEDC MPLS MHIS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610300 20250063 SHREYA  PRAMANICK INDRAJIT PRAMANICK MPHI MEDC MBGN MPHI MEDC MBGN VIKS LBEN SAND SOCD EGND

5610540 20250303 SIMA  KHATUN SK SAMIR MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610351 20250114 SIMRAN  MONDAL BARUN MONDAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610412 20250175 SK  ARMAN SK RAJU MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610590 20250353 SK  ARMAN SK ALI HOSSEN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610497 20250260 SK  AYAAN SK SAIDUL MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610586 20250349 SK  HASIBUL SK HABIBUL RAHAMAN MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610245 20250008 SK  IJAJUDDIN SK MIHIR MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610336 20250099 SK  JISAN SK JAKIR ALI MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID
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5610266 20250029 SK  MANIJUDDIN SK NAZIM UDDIN MEDC MBGN MPHI MEDC MBGN MPHI VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610332 20250095 SK  MOFAJJEL SK SABIR MEDC MPLS MHIS MEDC MPLS MHIS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610592 20250355 SK  NAIYM SK NAZIR MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610313 20250076 SK  NASRIN SK JAMAL UDDIN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610333 20250096 SK  REHAN SK BABLU MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610556 20250319 SK  REHAN SK ISRAFIL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610375 20250138 SK  ROHIT SK ALAUDDIN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610289 20250052 SK  SABAJ SK SHAHANAWAJ MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610467 20250230 SK  SAHID SK KAMAL MEDC MBGN MPHI MEDC MBGN MPHI VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD SAND

5610420 20250183 SK  SAHIL SK SAMSUDDIN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610444 20250207 SK  SAHIL SK RAFIK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD SAND

5610585 20250348 SK  SAIM SK HABIBUL HAQUE MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610528 20250291 SK  SAJIT SK MAHIBUL ISLAM MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610569 20250332 SK  SAJIT SK NUR HOSSAIN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610490 20250253 SK  SAKIL SK HAFIJUL RAHAMAN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610251 20250014 SK  SARFARAJ SK MOSARAF MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610303 20250066 SK  TOUHID SK MOSHIHUR RAHAMAN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND
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5610396 20250159 SK  ZENIFA SK JAMIR MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610320 20250083 SK ABDUL MOMIN ALI SK MAMUD ALI MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610383 20250146 SK AL IKRAM SK ATIAR RAHAMAN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610377 20250140 SK ALINA KHATOON SK  AMINUDDIN MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610372 20250135 SK HASANAT HOSSAIN SK HASIBUR RAHAMAN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610355 20250118 SK MAIYAJ JAVED SK HAFIJUL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610296 20250059 SK NAFIS HASAN SK SOFIKUL HASAN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610448 20250211 SK RAMIJ RAJA SK RIYAJUL HAQUE MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610317 20250080 SK SAHIL AKTHAR SK ABDUL RAJJAK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610315 20250078 SK SAHIR ALI SK SAGIR ALI MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610392 20250155 SK SANJIDA KHATUN SK SADEK MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610584 20250347 SK SARPINA KHATUN SK SADEK MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610532 20250295 SK TANBIR HOSSAIN SK NUR HOSSAIN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610342 20250105 SNEHA  ADHIKARY SANTU ADHIKARY MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610395 20250158 SNEHA  DAS NIRMAL DAS MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610338 20250101 SNEHA  PRAMANICK PRATAP PRAMANICK MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610357 20250120 SNEHA  SADHUKHAN SWARUP SADHUKHAN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD SAND
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5610611 20250656 SNEHA BHATTACHARJEE SUJOY BHATTACHARJEE MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610257 20250020 SOHANA  KHATUN RIYAJUL SANFUI MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610321 20250084 SOHANA  PARVIN JAMALUDDIN MOLLICK MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610325 20250088 SOHANI  KHATUN ASIB MOHAMMAD KHAN MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610284 20250047 SOHANI  MOLLICK SORIFUL MOLLICK MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610239 20250002 SONALI  YADAV NAGENDRA YADAV MSAN MEDC MBGN MSAN MEDC MBGN VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610260 20250023 SONIA  KHATUN SORAF ALI MOLLA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610311 20250074 SOUMADEEP  MONDAL PRASANTA MONDAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610559 20250322 SOUMILI  ADHIKARY ALOKE ADHIKARY MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610560 20250323 SOUMILI  DAS SWAPAN KUMAR DAS MPHI MHIS MPLS MPHI MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610474 20250237 SOUMILI  HALDER NILOY KUMAR HALDER MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610435 20250198 SOUMITRA  MAITY SWAPAN MAITY MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610544 20250307 SOUMODIP  SHAW SAMIR SHAW MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610519 20250282 SOUMYAJIT  HAZRA LAKSHMIKANTA HAZRA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610410 20250173 SOUMYAJIT  MANNA SANJIB  MANNA MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610629 20250672 SREEJA KHATUN SK SUJAUDDIN MZOO MBOT MCEM MZOO MBOT MCEM VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD FNTD

5610442 20250205 SREYA  ROYCHOWDHURY AJAY ROYCHOWDHURY MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND
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5610600 20250363 SRIGITA  KARAN JHANTU KARAN MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610445 20250208 SRITIKANA  HALDER TAPAS HALDER MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610249 20250012 SRUTI  NASKAR SUJOY NASKAR MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610268 20250031 SUBHA  NASKAR SHYAMAL NASKAR MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610297 20250060 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL GANESH MONDAL MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610424 20250187 SUBHAJIT  SINGHA SUSANTA SINGHA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610240 20250003 SUBHAM  DAS MONOTOSH DAS MSOC MPSY MEDC MSOC MPSY MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610535 20250298 SUBHAM  HAZRA SUJAY HAZRA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610580 20250343 SUBHANKAR  DAS RAJU DAS MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610612 20250657 SUBHANKAR PAL MAHADEB PAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610264 20250027 SUBHAYU  PATRA TARUN PATRA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610353 20250116 SUBHECHHYA  SHAW PRABIR KUMAR SHAW MEDC MBGN MPHI MEDC MBGN MPHI VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610309 20250072 SUBHODEEP  SADHUKHAN PRADIP SADHUKHAN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610455 20250218 SUHANA  KHATUN SK. MOR SALIM MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610367 20250130 SUJAL  ADHIKARY KRISHNAPADA ADHIKARY MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610310 20250073 SUKANNYA  SAMANTA SUBRATA SAMANTA MEDC MPLS MHIS MEDC MPLS MHIS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID
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5610459 20250222 SUKRIYA  KHATUN JAKIR MALLICK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610385 20250148 SUMAIYA  KHATUN GIYA SUDDIN MONDAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610292 20250055 SUMAIYA  PARVIN MOIDUL ISLAM SK MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610418 20250181 SUMAN  MONDAL SUSHANTA MONDAL MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610406 20250169 SUMAN  SARDAR SUSANTA SARDAR MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610291 20250054 SUMANA  SHAW SUJIT SHAW MHIS MPLS MECO MHIS MPLS MECO VIKS LBEN SAND SOCD PHID

5610567 20250330 SUMIYA  KHATUN SK JIKRIA MHIS MPLS MPHI MHIS MPLS MPHI VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610446 20250209 SUMMA  KHATUN AKTAR HOSSAIN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610533 20250296 SUMON  MONDAL SUSHANTO MONDAL MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS ALEN SAND LISD EGND

5610280 20250043 SUNITA  PRASAD NARESH PRASAD MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610400 20250163 SUPRIYA  NASKAR TAPAS NASKAR MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610352 20250115 SURIA  KHATUN SK MOIDUL ISLAM MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610282 20250045 SURIYA  KHATUN YEAKUB MOLLA MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610509 20250272 SUROJIT  MONDAL PANNA PADA MONDAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN SAND LISD EGND

5610619 20250409 SUVASHREE  SARKAR SWAPAN KUMAR SARKAR MZOO MBOT MCEM MZOO MBOT MCEM VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD FNTD

5610588 20250351 SUVOJIT  DAS BHOLANATH DAS MECO MHIS MPLS MECO MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610360 20250123 SUVRA  DAS GOUTAM DAS MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND
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5610485 20250248 SWAPNANIL  DAS PRADIP DAS MHIS MPLS MPHI MHIS MPLS MPHI VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610349 20250112 SWARNADEEP  MAITY SUJIT MAITY MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610238 20250001 SWASTIKA  BANERJEE SUMANTA BANERJEE MSOC MPSY MEDC MSOC MPSY MEDC VIKS LBEN SAND LISD EGND

5610404 20250167 SWEETY  KHATUN SK SARAUDDIN MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610451 20250214 TAMANNA  KHATUN SK FIRDAUS MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610479 20250242 TAMANNA  KHATUN SK HALIM MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610510 20250273 TAMANNA  YESMIN HAFIJUL MOLLA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610623 20250413 TANIA  PARVEEN SK IMANUDDIN MZOO MBOT MCEM MZOO MBOT MCEM VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD FNTD

5610358 20250121 TANIA PARVINA KHATUN SK ALAUDDIN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610453 20250216 TANIYA  KHATUN SK ANSAR UDDIN MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610523 20250286 TANIYA  MANJUSA

MURTOZA MD MEHARAJ 

UDDIN MOLLA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610242 20250005 TANMOY  BHOWMICK TANMOY  BHOWMICK MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610241 20250004 TANU  POREL ASHOK POREL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610627 20250417 TAPSIN  SULTANA SAJAHAN KAJI MZOO MBOT MCEM MZOO MBOT MCEM VIKS ALEN ECOD LISD FNTD

5610503 20250266 TISA  MANNA RAJKUMAR MANNA MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610272 20250035 TISHA  PRAMANICK BISWANATH PRAMANICK MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID
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5610350 20250113 TITIKHA  KAYAL JHANTU KAYAL MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610626 20250416 TIYASHA  ADHIKARY SANDIP ADHIKARY MZOO MBOT MCEM MZOO MBOT MCEM VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD PHSD

5610546 20250309 TOWFICK  MOLLICK SOFIUDDIN MOLLICK MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD PHID

5610380 20250143 TRIPSHA  SINGH TAPAS SINGH MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610331 20250094 TRIPTI DAS JAGANNATH DAS MBGN MPLS MEDC MBGN MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD SOCD PHID

5610468 20250231 TRISHA  CHANDRA PARTHA CHANDRA MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610602 20250365 TRISHA  SARDAR AMIT SARDAR MHIS MPLS MBGN MHIS MPLS MBGN VIKS ALEN ECOD SOCD EGND

5610494 20250257 TRISHANJIT  SARDAR MONORANJAN SARDAR MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS ALEN SAND SOCD EGND

5610301 20250064 TRISHNA  BAG SISIR BAG MHIS MPLS MECO MHIS MPLS MECO VIKS LBEN SAND SOCD PHID

5610531 20250294 TUSHAR  ADADI RAJU ADADI MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610563 20250326 TUSHAR  GANGULY LALIT GANGULY MHIS MPLS MECO MHIS MPLS MECO VIKS ALEN SAND SOCD EGND

5610407 20250170 WASIMA  KHATUN SK MOSIBUL MONDAL MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND

5610488 20250251 YEASER  HASHIM SK IDRISH MHIS MPLS MEDC MHIS MPLS MEDC VIKS LBEN ECOD LISD EGND
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